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134 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 467 Chayanika Dhar chayanikadhar0@gmail.com BA Sem-6

135 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 258 Iftiara Sultana iftiara19@gmail.com BA Sem-6

136 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 603 Nayana Kathar nayanakathar@gmail.com BA Sem-6

137 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 155 Nikita Deka dekanikita64@gmail.com BA Sem-6

138 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 635 Nitushree Kalita nitushreekalita02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

139 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 560 Rajashri Das rajashristay@gmail.com BA Sem-6

140 English Dr. Bhuban Talukdar 313 Yeasina Khan yeasinakhan177@gmail.com BA Sem-6

141 English Dr. Debarati Das 73 Aradhana Das aradhanadas77@gmail.com BA Sem-6

142 English Dr. Debarati Das 460 Kowali Bora kowaliborah23@gmail.com BA Sem-6

143 English Dr. Debarati Das 375 Purbali Dey purbalideyy@gmail.com BA Sem-6

144 English Dr. Debarati Das 214 Riya Biswas riyabiswas8415@gmail.com BA Sem-6

145 English Dr. Debarati Das 535 Sangeeta Saud sangeetasaud131@gmail.com BA Sem-6

146 English Dr. Debarati Das 599 Tanaya Buragohain tintinashu@gmail.com BA Sem-6

147 English Dr. Krisha Das 511 Akankshya Sarmah akanshyasarmah@gmail.com BA Sem-6

148 English Dr. Krisha Das 579 Jintee Dutta dutta444jintee@gmail.com BA Sem-6

149 English Dr. Krisha Das 350 Priyanka Kumari priyankakumari02509@gmail.com BA Sem-6

150 English Dr. Krisha Das 422 Rhea Mishra rheamishra03425@gmail.com BA Sem-6

151 English Dr. Krisha Das 442 Ruthi Lalremuot Joute ruthijoute88@gmail.com BA Sem-6

152 English Dr. Krisha Das 50 Shimpi Dewri shimpidewri0@gmail.com BA Sem-6

153 English Dr. Krisha Das 195 Violeena Sarma sarmavioleena@gmail.com BA Sem-6

154 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 638  Bhaswati Kalita bhaswatikalita531@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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155 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 259 Akangsha Kalita akangshakalita12@gmail.com BA Sem-6

156 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 640 Nancy Diti Timungpi astlaroth823@gmail.com BA Sem-6

157 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 149 Priyanka Das priidas908@gmail.com BA Sem-6

158 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 649 Rituparna Bora ritupar27@gmail.com BA Sem-6

159 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 406 Saniya Siddika nasrin786saniya@gmail.com BA Sem-6

160 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 623  Anjalee Sunar anjalee.sunar19@gmail.com BA Sem-6

161 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 414 Garima Talukdar garimatalukder800@gmail.com BA Sem-6

162 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 569 Jagriti Senapati jagritisenapati08@gmail.com BA Sem-6

163 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 166 Kolli Hemlata hemlatakolli673@gmail.com BA Sem-6

164 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 12 Monalisha Parja monalisaparja12@gmail.com BA Sem-6

165 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 486 Sanjukta Das rimdas469@gmail.com BA Sem-6

166 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 465 Bhagyashri Nath bhagyashrinath2000@gmail.com BA Sem-6

167 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 385 Gargi Sarmah gargi28sarmah@gmail.com BA Sem-6

168 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 241 Hritika Das hritikadas203@gmail.com BA Sem-6

169 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 497 Mustafi Ahmed ahmedmustafi0110@gmail.com BA Sem-6

170 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 74 Razia Sultana rejiyasultana555@gmail.com BA Sem-6

171 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 556 Simi Barman simibarmanmunu@gmail.com BA Sem-6

172 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 572 Taniya Payeng taniyapayeng2002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

173 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 25 Afreena Ahmed afreena.ahmed2020@gmail.com BA Sem-6

174 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 574 Deboleena Phukan deleenaphukan122@gmail.com BA Sem-6

175 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 506 Derikdi Johori johoriderikdi@gmail.com BA Sem-6

176 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 314 Dipankita Roy Chowdhury roydipankita27@gmail.com BA Sem-6

177 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 193 Kakoli Kakoti kakolikakati1229@gmail.com BA Sem-6

178 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 427 Pulon Basumatary pulonbasumatary@gmail.com BA Sem-6

179 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 395 Urbashi Das ishita.urbashi@gmail.com BA Sem-6

180 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 185 Lakhi Boro lakhiboro490@gmail.com BA Sem-6

181 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 21 Naina Kumari nainakumar2002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

182 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 612 Shresta Ghosh shrestaghosh2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

183 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 602 Sumu Pegu sumupegu205@gmail.com BA Sem-6

184 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 702 Sushmita Kalita sushmita182002@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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185 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 9 Tulika Gogoi gogoitulika18@gmail.com BA Sem-6

186 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 636 Urshita Dey urshitadey2105@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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